TEWS Technologies GmbH keeps the right to change technical specification without further notice.
All trademarks mentioned are property of their respective owners.
Issue  1.1.2
16.02.2024
TEWS Technologies GmbH
Eggerstedter Weg 14, 25421 Pinneberg, Germany
Phone: +49 (0) 4101 4058 0

The Embedded I/O Company
Block Diagram
 Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TPMC551-10R 8 Channel Isolated 16-bit D/A, +/-10 V or 0-10 V, DB25
TPMC551-11R 4 Channel Isolated 16-bit D/A, +/-10 V or 0-10 V, DB25
TPMC551-20R 8 Channel Isolated 16-bit D/A, +/-10 V or 0-10 V, P14 I/O
TPMC551-21R 4 Channel Isolated 16-bit D/A, +/-10 V or 0-10 V, P14 I/O
For the availability of non-RoHS compliant (leaded solder) products please contact TEWS.
Software
TPMC551-SW-25 Integrity Software Support
TPMC551-SW-42  VxWorks Software Support
TPMC551-SW-65 Windows Software Support
TPMC551-SW-82  Linux Software Support
TPMC551-SW-95 QNX Software Support
For other operating systems please contact TEWS.
Related Products
TA303 Cable Kit for Modules with DB25 Female Connector
TPIM002 PIM I/O Module, HD50 connector